E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED BACK-LIT FLAT PANEL
Model Type Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-BLP-22A40-6P 2x2 40/30/25W 120-277 V 0-10 V 5,335 lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 23-3/4" x 23-3/4" x 1-7/16"

Notes
Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight
ASD-BLP-22A40-6P 810128113847 6 25.8" x 11" x 25.8" 34.2 lbs
ASD-BLP-24A50-6P 810128113854 6 49.8" x 11" x 25.8" 67.2 lbs
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-FELP22-L Surface mounting low frame for 2x2 panels 819201021581 9 25.2" x 6.5" x 7.7" 28.8 lbs 10819201021588
ASD-FELP24-L Surface mounting low frame for 2x4 panels 819201021598 9 48.8" x 5.9" x 7.7" 45.2 lbs 10819201021595
ASD-CHS4 Ceiling hanging set 39.37" 859961005148 50 10.4" x 10.4" x 7.7" 23.7 lbs 10859961005145
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com